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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2017/2018 - 1. kolo

Meno hraéa
Nela Luptékova
Liliana Holotova

Daniel Puchala
Matus Petrula
Patrik BorZik
Julia Kasprakova
Luka$ Jambrich
Jan Cokovéak
Duc Nguyen Duy
Martin Diabelko
Boris Dietrich
Martin Sabo
Jakub llavsky
Sarra Repkova

Natalia Blahutova

Alex Liska
Daniel MiSaga
Patrik Mamrak
Samuel Hyro$

Merzakova Adela
Patrik Tropp
Matus Liska

Laura UrSitzova
Patrik Filicko

Druzstvo
Dostojevského "A"
Dostojevského "A"

Francisciho
Komkacik
Komkacik

Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik

ZS - Jarna
Francisciho
Francisciho

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna
Francisciho

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
Dostojevského "B"
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
469
464
339
452
426
402
369
179
353
326

76
223
70
68
202
130
61
49
47
183
42
84
36
33

Body
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
117.2500
116.0000
113.0000
113.0000
106.5000
100.5000

92.2500

89.5000

88.2500

81.5000

76.0000

74.3333

70.0000

68.0000

67.3333

65.0000

61.0000

49.0000

47.0000

45.7500

42.0000

42.0000

36.0000

33.0000
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